Stereo headphones

Silver anklet

Box of real Havana

cigars

Pastel drawing

Jacinth luck stone

50

50

50

100

Silver bracelet

Fire extinguisher

Directional

megaphone

Silver dice set

Calculator

50

50

50

75

100



Silver knife

Silver spacecoat

Silver necklace

Small telescope

Keg of real German
beer

100

100

100

100

100

Bottle of wine circa
2035 A.D.

Oil painting

Gold-covered pen

Joke book in pearl
case

Diamond-studded cuff

links

100

100

100

100

100



Radio 100

Electron shoe shiner 125

SOS distress signaller 125

Amber ring 150

2-way ham radio 150

Silver coins

Portable refrigeration

unit

Binoculars

Antique statuette

Cathode ray tube

125

125

125

150

150



White noise generator

lon generator

Programmable
calculator

High-power
microscope

Silver bugle

150

175

175

200

200

Pearl-handled knife

Calculator watch

Pearl necklace

Onyx ring

Medicine case

175

175

200

200

200



Rechargable power
supply 200

Pearl backgammon set 200

Serpentine "figit"
stone 225

Silver serving set 250

High-powered
binoculars 250

Topaz ring

Jeweled belt

Turquoise ring

Platinum watch

Mini-robot

200

225

225

250

250



Computer display

Jade bracelet

Pouch of pearls

Power generator

High-powered
telescope

250

250

250

275

275

Jeweled music box

Topaz anklet

Rocket tune-up kit

Lead case containing

aluminum

Space suit

250

250

250

275

300



Jade necklace

Ruby

Purse containing gold

coins

Infrared scanner

Topaz necklace

300

300

300

300

325

Laser unit

Golden lute

Serpentine necklace

Electronic amplifier

Onyx statuette

300

300

300

325

325



Mini-cyclotron

Platinum and gold
chess set

Sapphire necklace

Genuine petrified

wood (from Earth)

Turquoise necklace

325

400

400

400

475

Video unit

Radio-operated robot

Agate bracelet

Microwave food

processor

Diamond ring

350

400

400

425

500



Bottle of ultrapure
liquid silicon

Golden necklace

Pouch of diamonds

Gold dice set with

diamond numbers

Microsupercomputer

500

500

550

600

700

Golden bugle

Star sapphire

Portable electron
microscope

Diamond necklace

Jewel-studded picture
frame

500

500

575

700

450



Gold picture frame

Gold pen / pencil set

Autoscribe

Silver spinning top

Silver letter opener

300

150

200

100

125

Silver picture frame

Silver pen / pencil set

Intercell phone

Jewel-encrusted

ceremonial sword

Gold letter opener

175

75

250

450

225



Jewel-encrusted letter
opener

Silk purse

Electronic watch

Robotic hamster

Anopticon

300

150

25

125

300

Diamond-studded
letter opener

Laser pen

Robotic cat

Robotic guinea pig

Snow globe of the
Juggernaut

425

50

300

200

50



Silver domino set

Gold domino set with
diamond pips

Antique set of
baseball cards

Ancient book of
hymns (real paper!)

Silver nose ring

150

600

175

350

50

Gold domino set

Autographed
hologram by Michael
Jordon

Holodisc player

Gold nose ring

Dehydrated caviar

300

150

200

125

100



Bottle of spring water

Gold ingot

Silk purse containing
silver coins

Silk purse containing
jewels

Holotatoo kit

25

250

300

600

300

Platinum ingot

Silver ingot

Silk purse containing
gold coins

Model rocket (really
flies into orbit!)

Temporary holotatoo
set

400

150

450

150

50



Platinum
commemorative one
billioneth AOL CD 25

Autotranslate vox

(1,318 alien
languages) 350
In-line autoskates 250

Gold alien tentacle
ring 300

Diamond alien tentacle
ring 450

Holovision watch 300

"45" of Hound Dog,
autographed by Elvis 450

Diamond fingernail
studs 400

Silver alien tentacle
ring 200

Portable alien exercise
machine 300



Silver angel figurine
(really flies!)

Golden lamp
containing
holographic genie

Emporer's personal
cash card

Model aeroflitter
(really flies!)

Moodphoto
(automatically adjusts
to your mood)

250

275

600

250

100

Golden angel figurine
(really flies!)

Leviskate board

Psycoshade
sunglasses

Crystal vase

3D printer (prints solid
objects)

400

225

175

150

500



Crystal orbs

Omnisphere

Onyx buttons

Computer hard disk

Scientific information

300

275

275

50 x
deé

100 x
d6 - 50

Seashell collection

X-ray glasses

Robotic dog

Information on ship

design

Technical information

175

300

450

100 x
deé

100 x
deé



Information on alien
activities

Album of photos of
alien installations

Alien maps

Optical disk

Book of alien
protocols

100 x
deé +
200

100 x
deé -
100

100 x
deé +
100

100 x
deé +
50

50 x
deé

Book on alien war
tactics

File box containing
computer tape

Alien combat manual

Weapon blueprints

Alien organization
charts

50 x
deé

100 x
deé +
150

100 x
deé

100 x
deé +
100

50 x
deé +
100



List of alien spies

Textbook of alien
biology

Crystal grenade
launcher

+2 on attack dice
3 times

Laser rifle

+1 on attack dice
all times

Tactical neutron mini-
bomb

+6 on attack dice
1 time

100 x
de +
150

50 x
de +
300

200

100

150

Map of alien support
bases

Book of tentacle to
tentacle techniques

Laser rifle

+1 on attack dice
all times

Laser pistol

+1 on attack dice
all times

Crystal grenade

+5 on attack dice
1 time

50 x
de +
50

100 x

d6

100

50

100



Crystal grenade

+4 on attack dice
1 time

Crystal grenade

+2 on attack dice
1 time

Fire bomb

+2 on attack dice
1 time

Mace spray

+3 on attack dice
-1 on damage dice
1 time

Flash bang

+1 on attack dice
-3 on damage dice
1 time

100

25

25

50

Crystal grenade

+3 on attack dice
1 time

Fire bomb

+3 on attack dice
1 time

Sonic bomb + ear
plugs

+4 on attack dice
1 time

Smoke bomb

+2 on attack dice
-2 on damage dice
1time

Flash bang

+1 on attack dice
-3 on damage dice
1time

50

50

50

50

50



Alloy armor

-2 on damage die
all times

Trap detector /
neutralizer

Immunity to trap damage
all times

Stealth cloak

Remove treasure from / pass
through room without fighting
the alien

1 time

Directional charge of
nitroglycerin

Blow hole through wall
1 time

Directional charge of
nitroglycerin

Blow hole through wall
1 time

150

150

100

100

100

Beam deflector

-1 on damage dice
all times

Medikit [use after
damage roll]

-2 on trap damage or
-5 on damage dice
1time

Alien makeup and
costume

Sneak through chamber or
room unnoticed
1time

Directional charge of
nitroglycerin

Blow hole through wall
1 time

Access card to main
computer

Gain all computer specialist
abilities
all times

100

100

50

100

50



Radio computer linkup 150

Allows access to computer
from any location
all times

Key to transporter
room

Unlimited use of transporters
all times

Sonar unit

Inspect occupant of chamber
before entering
all times

Aero pack

Increase movement rate by
150%
all times

Dropfree treasure
pack

Holds up to 5 treasures, which
are immune from being
dropped

all times

50

100

100

50

Key to transporter
room 50

Unlimited use of transporters
all times

Portable teleporter 150

Teleport from anywhere to any
red chamber
1 time

Self-powered micro-
eye 50

Inspect occupant of chamber
before entering
all times

Nitro scooter 150

Increase movement rate by
300%
3 times

Recycle sphere 100

Reroll 1, 2 or 3 die
1 time



Reality deformer 150

Specify 1, 2 or 3 die before
rolling
1time

Mulliganizer 50

Add or subtract 1 to any die
after rolling
1 time

Utility belt 50

-2 to pick locks or access
transporters
all times

Mulliganizer 100

Add or subtract 1 or 2 to any
die after rolling
1 time

Master key 50

Instantly unlock any door
all times

Power booster pack 100

Double the effect of any other
powerup
1 time



Psionic Blast

+3 on attack dice
1 time

Psionic Blast

+3 on attack dice
1 time

Psionic Blast

+3 on attack dice
1 time

Engineer's Grenade

+1 on attack dice
1 time

Engineer's Grenade

+1 on attack dice
1 time

Psionic Blast

+3 on attack dice
1 time

Psionic Blast

+3 on attack dice
1 time

Psionic Blast

+3 on attack dice
1 time

Engineer's Grenade

+1 on attack dice
1 time

Engineer's Grenade

+1 on attack dice
1 time



Engineer's Grenade

+1 on attack dice
1 time

Engineer's
Smoke Bomb

+1 on attack dice
-1 on damage dice
1time

Engineer's
Smoke Bomb

+1 on attack dice
-1 on damage dice
1time

Engineer's
Smoke Bomb

+1 on attack dice
-1 on damage dice
1 time

o

Engineer's Grenade

+1 on attack dice
1 time

Engineer's
Smoke Bomb

+1 on attack dice
-1 on damage dice
1time

Engineer's
Smoke Bomb

+1 on attack dice
-1 on damage dice
1time

Engineer's
Smoke Bomb

+1 on attack dice
-1 on damage dice
1time



